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Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2021 CHEVROLET CORVETTE
STINGRAY 3LT
VIN: 1G1YC2D43M5115230
COUPE
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Jetset Automotive

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/27/22 at 5:38:18 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

1 Service history record

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

3 Last reported odometer reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 3

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=36Y0pPTxKrvTs-B4m9qp2lC_ycDJQDdJRSNj_TUEyOnpkzXfpcDbbtLEo9JkoiPU41hOWQO2t7-_BQHgHDdvaTrkRhoSHyocoXKfPHKH1V4i7A7PsP9iLEgNU4RIZ654fpFTEOECpY2Vl40DnfRphGaU6a3XyiJVuDYAKtdG1sohRvvh8_oMjHLt5SwJUqgOHeSPrgL3RGo1sCwrt5_59Q3fh-RJtNYESXi1T68BoEPlvfiXrm1JaC3mO6xcIlXgm7dObfN5hWhOWRt6gOe1QUl2HWOrhe8yjcspi__1mK797_cBzf050XcpYIafbT2PF5Gqr2vnZ6CyBf02klJ8XbUoO84yW_aNv11XYKILfhV_kaowW7Mr3wR-lrMyLIiNA0kKs2wnESKQz-qI2XhhQQHcxfJwQSYwL2AaYlkID2l76_zKUnOLW5IDfZHWHJmFGtRUuNxR
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmkRpa2oGqx5B4iVNYRuwUfvMvL8j74rSJ-XavXF_AXifu_VIXGKFfY23_pm688j7dyoKjBaeOr3ad2-JMSoZC29pvdIzNfj62uVqRHYu7nSdePsvcE9SaosW4biJL5QLgeZ03vVPR9LrQkREaaJyjIRXHb_5Xroz8rSMGJTV6XPANkrRN2tG-QymjfO4kjkGq5qQ1gdy3DZVz7OW7TrtCfhbOVtbHqToUkHEHileP5aJYtI0Ydhp-0f9ZKUE3UnQgcjGzncGJrESwiSWNy7uLghy1Ip_N1vjJ0tsaKHQurpnmhYaS5GeOMypRfxVVThrH.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=36Y0pPTxKrvTs-B4m9qp2lC_ycDJQDdJRSNj_TUEyOnpkzXfpcDbbtLEo9JkoiPU41hOWQO2t7-_BQHgHDdvaTrkRhoSHyocoXKfPHKH1V4i7A7PsP9iLEgNU4RIZ654fpFTEOECpY2Vl40DnfRphGaU6a3XyiJVuDYAKtdG1sohRvvh8_oMjHLt5SwJUqgOHeSPrgL3RGo1sCwrt5_59Q3fh-RJtNYESXi1T68BoEPlvfiXrm1JaC3mO6xcIlXgm7dObfN5hWhOWRt6gOe1QUl2HWOrhe8yjcspi__1mK797_cBzf050XcpYIafbT2PF5Gqr2vnZ6CyBf02klJ8XbUoO84yW_aNv11XYKILfhV_kaowW7Mr3wR-lrMyLIiNA0kKs2wnESKQz-qI2XhhQQHcxfJwQSYwL2AaYlkID2l76_zKUnOLW5IDfZHWHJmFGtRUuNxR


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 19 months or 35,997 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/22/2021
 

1
  Stingray Chevrolet
Plant City, FL
813-359-5483
stingraychevrolet.com

 4.6 / 5.0

208 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

06/23/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/25/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Petersburg, FL

Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Red

08/25/2021
 

3
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Petersburg, FL
Title #0143430839

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Red

06/09/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Petersburg, FL
Title #0143430839

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Red

 257 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=irJf7LXZWPGeBLGfa8SsAPNyTiqxQh2pjaBXekApCSS_5-A202SxZOZAhtnpeexlvD2MTBPDqqQSI_8pDwe20UUN9dryTnfODZsflVO5glByvAInPaBAvajWUOs0Pxmn9y8kJsfQLBtdSo8FH0R3wiNikFo1gmuamYuMmQiV2JoMzr10osU_rK7dUINvsj48mFxgblLYj9a5HxJIym2r-Cl2BwbLm5p1IB7Uc10Lo1LzYq4W1rOlLkZvWXPNC8t_4VFsHe_VrCoxrTdIVgHdGTyMQZOjA4BUBWh2MjVMB-3Bayz17yzGDnFqyWhqZajlu_Ga_ZoAAE0be6vcSj2yJn3OOrGxdsaC2kFuN0OvQhxZ5AWHdrWgu52s33PXPG-lH0aIL4XC3XEWDkaPj7Jfh4gWZ51LHDEmbzCH_Av3ogGnr4DexsLReYPWHhZwlk153MsinpaQZYkwz0H47PHgIPL3zESHbKIxmsUFwj-CsbS1mRBYgOUUO_zcj2o27oHJimJN7PVvxRtvQ-HHmaw0aMjdsutACYujOETo2ze_QIsu70yAcHBOBO36d35YkUiAJJ7v1zdB0wDkNja5CPmekpeajsM5Nfdv14iSEyMt_sSkO4_-ZcLIOFmCxZYNGEuLVuS5F9O86E_xFt304D8K1feLRJt4n41Z-31rNIii2zEoC3QjP4rqutSMF0uP9agVo7Yt3A
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmkRpa2oGqx5B4iVNYRuwUfvMvL8j74rSJ-XavXF_AXifu_VIXGKFfY23_pm688j7dyoKjBaeOr3ad2-JMSoZC29pvdIzNfj62uVqRHYu7nSck5V0Ck8knvSAmwc4GrmBzwu4WuxthGbdxjkLmcHvHEk2IzEe1ChdygcHlWD8otpD2C0Mn0LQTHVP3_GtsKvX-jyxK7rAfUB6X9qqiEGX2jVoMomQtJhA5uJsf2kD83yTZO6yrf-7_csLT9flweZWL7IkWqe_brj4EFUMSnFwV1xRa1gI4O0ConmNfxtxOcPuCpqQa--LYxL6CRc6AIjc6.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmkRpa2oGqx5B4iVNYRuwUfvMvL8j74rSJ-XavXF_AXifu_VIXGKFfY23_pm688j7dyoKjBaeOr3ad2-JMSoZC29pvdIzNfj62uVqRHYu7nSck5V0Ck8knvSAmwc4GrmBz0ftiwldjuR3JeLt7qQozBzkUc6nShImuhQr7g0Kuk3W8Q_cWS18mEJwYAEDWZS_nsozHZO3Tp6UlGqGOBsZnVFgm9Fauz5fQe4pcey4LrKZs-zCsBBQosffsuQveQ709p2QwRcUCgb9p_RSXofIUXcuMicnAYuLVhpWIl8xTyhIkRryLuL4FL7P1VZ4Vd2i0.cfx


Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

11/27/22 5:38:18 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET CORVETTE vehicle (VIN:
1G1YC2D43M5115230), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/27/22 at 6:38 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

